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Las Palmas a 22/10/2025 - 05:04:18

INFANTIL LANZAROTE G4

CLASIFICACION
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FECHA HORA
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Clasificacion en tiempo real
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VISITANTE

JORNADA 1
Sporting Tias Palmeiros B
US Yaiza B Playa Honda
Lanzarote B Maritima B
Lomo B CD Tahiche
JORNADA 2
CD Tahiche Sporting Tias
Palmeiros B Lanzarote B
Playa Honda Lomo B
Maritima B US Yaiza B
JORNADA 3
Sporting Tias Playa Honda
US Yaiza B Lomo B
Maritima B Palmeiros B
Lanzarote B CD Tahiche
JORNADA 4
Playa Honda Lanzarote B
CD Tahiche Maritima B
Palmeiros B US Yaiza B
Lomo B Sporting Tias

JORNADA 5

%

Mun. Tias
Mun. Yaiza
Ciu. Deportiva
Agapito Reyes

Mun. Tahiche
Teguise

Playa Honda
Mun. Argana

Mun. Tias
Mun. Yaiza
Mun. Argana
Ciu. Deportiva

Playa Honda
Mun. Tahiche
Teguise
Agapito Reyes


https://futbolaspalmas.com/
https://twitter.com/Futbolaspalmas

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

29-11-2025
29-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025

12-12-2025
13-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025

19-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
21-12-2025

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

12:30:00
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12:00:00
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10:00:00
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18:00:00
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Palmeiros B CD Tahiche
Maritima B Playa Honda
Lanzarote B Lomo B
US Yaiza B Sporting Tias
JORNADA 6
Sporting Tias Lanzarote B
Playa Honda Palmeiros B
Lomo B Maritima B
US Yaiza B CD Tahiche
JORNADA 7
CD Tahiche Playa Honda
Palmeiros B Lomo B
Maritima B Sporting Tias
Lanzarote B US Yaiza B

Teguise

Mun. Argana
Ciu. Deportiva
Mun. Yaiza

Mun. Tias
Playa Honda
Agapito Reyes
Mun. Yaiza

Mun. Tahiche
Teguise

Mun. Argana
Ciu. Deportiva


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

